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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 32Plano Super Bowl
USBC Certification: 659543

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 32 4 2 Legit 2 Split 80 32 685 138 35188 29572 794 2286 924 2676
2 29 8 Dominators 64 48 596 217 34583 24632 689 1926 910 2589
3 25 1 Always #1 62 50 574 238 35544 25005 665 1888 918 2647
4 23 3 The Bowling Stones 62 50 593 221 34938 25290 741 1995 969 2679
5 24 6 Unpredictables 60 52 552 258 34795 23722 692 1789 953 2585
6 28 5 One Man's Pin 58 54 555 255 34449 23526 680 1885 947 2686
7 27 2 The I-Dont-Knows 58 54 439 359 33850 18430 521 1437 881 2532
8 26 7 Oops! I Strike Again 32 80 472 330 33761 20177 0 0 0 0
9 31 9 Pinwits 24 32 392 401 16780 8269 497 1311 915 2552

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 Oops! I Strike Again 815 749 792 2356 0 <---> One Man's Pin 874 846 799 2519 8
25-26 The I-Dont-Knows 881 810 805 2496 2 <---> 2 Legit 2 Split 876 822 883 2581 6
27-28 Dominators 845 910 834 2589 6 <---> Always #1 850 764 798 2412 2
29-30 The Bowling Stones 810 841 879 2530 8 <---> Pinwits 727 798 747 2272 0
31-32 Unpredictables 798 855 721 2374 6 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk29  05/04   3-  6   1-  7   2-  5   8- 10   9-  4
Wk30  05/11 { Position Round- Start Lane - 23
Wk31  05/18 { Fun Night!- Start Lane - 23  No points

Individual High Averages
Boys 197.50 Aidan McClelland 175.39 Jack Traweek 173.22 Aidan Jackson 164.53 Chase Guilford
Girls 175.19 Eden Scott 160.47 Megan Wente 152.55 Payton Perry 151.13 Sydney McCall

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 259 Aidan McClelland 662 Aidan McClelland 300 Preston Zabojnik 780 Jagger Coleman
247 Preston Zabojnik 661 Aidan Jackson 298 Jagger Coleman 772 Preston Zabojnik
246 Austin Hamby 621 Jagger Coleman 295 Austin Hamby 769 Aidan Jackson
245 Jagger Coleman 613 Preston Zabojnik 280 Chase Guilford 745 Jarret Coleman
242 Jack Traweek 612 Chase Guilford 278 Aidan Jackson 744 Austin Hamby

Girls 232 Eden Scott 618 Eden Scott 268 Bella Delaney 757 Sydney McCall
218 Megan Wente 592 Megan Wente 267 Megan Wente 748 Megan Wente
212 Payton Perry 577 Sydney McCall 266 Eden Scott 737 Payton Perry
206 Madeline Zabojnik 575 Payton Perry 266 Madeline Zabojnik 723 Eden Scott
206 Sydney McCall 535 Madeline Zabojnik 266 Payton Perry 715 Madeline Zabojnik

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 237 Chase Guilford 661 Aidan Jackson 280 Chase Guilford 769 Aidan Jackson
226 Aidan Jackson 612 Chase Guilford 262 Preston Zabojnik 741 Chase Guilford
211 Preston Zabojnik 569 Aidan McClelland 262 Aidan Jackson 694 Aison King
210 Jacob Marquez 550 Jacob Marquez 257 Aison King 691 Jacob Marquez

257 Jacob Marquez

Girls 209 Eden Scott 508 Eden Scott 240 Eden Scott 669 Sydney McCall
183 Addison Holt 507 Sydney McCall 240 Addison Holt 654 Payton Perry
178 Sydney McCall 495 Payton Perry 232 Sydney McCall 610 Addison Holt
174 Payton Perry 440 Megan Wente 227 Payton Perry 601 Eden Scott
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Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Always #1  Lane 25  HDCP=238  Avg=574
13 Preston M. Zabojnik 154 50 12018 78 211 131 177 519
25 Bella Delaney 122 79 8450 69 112 116 102 330

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 140 63 5062 36 142 132 134 408
45 Austin Hamby 158 46 9984 63 a148a148a148 444

2 - The I-Dont-Knows  Lane 27  HDCP=359  Avg=439
41 Aaron M. Bradley 107 92 8692 81 128 103 114 345
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 73 123 5481 75 81 87 77 245
10 Gil S. Drori-Lipin 116 84 3976 34 157 88 95 340
38 Ethan A. Jackson 143 60 11492 80 155 172 159 486

3 - The Bowling Stones  Lane 23  HDCP=221  Avg=593
82 Payton V. Perry 152 52 7475 49 164 157 174 495
49 Addison E. Holt 146 57 9690 66 132 124 183 439

8 Megan N. Wente 160 45 12517 78 158 149 133 440
51 Aison R. King 135 67 10957 81 134 189 167 490

4 - 2 Legit 2 Split  Lane 32  HDCP=138  Avg=685
16 Aidan Jackson 173 33 9354 54 226 210 225 661
30 Aidan J. McClelland 197 11 11850 60 160 201 208 569

2 Eden J. Scott 175 31 10862 62 209 130 169 508
26 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420
52 Jackson C. Perry 142 61 1707 12 0

5 - One Man's Pin  Lane 28  HDCP=255  Avg=555
6 Madison Fix 84 113 2798 33 a74 a74 a74 222

56 Gabby Gamboa 132 70 9123 69 132 136 111 379
20 Jack Traweek 175 31 9471 54 174 191 170 535
53 Chase Guilford 164 41 12340 75 237 188 187 612

6 - Unpredictables  Lane 24  HDCP=258  Avg=552
102 Aydan G. Ramos 163 42 13231 81 161 189 136 486

60 Xavier H. Alban 81 116 6597 81 60 80 80 220
76 Jacob D. Marquez 158 46 11866 75 210 198 142 550

126 Joshua A. Richardson 150 54 9336 62 110 131 106 347

7 - Oops! I Strike Again  Lane 26  HDCP=330  Avg=472
54 Alexis M. Leavell 82 115 2984 36 76 52 91 219
48 Abby Bellamy 99 99 7475 75 91 65 64 220
31 Sydney McCall 151 53 5894 39 178 162 167 507
28 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140v140 420

8 - Dominators  Lane 29  HDCP=217  Avg=596
44 Jagger W. Coleman 152 52 6386 42 145 157 185 487
43 Jarret W. Coleman 158 46 6171 39 177 157 206 540
55 Oliver Harris 127 74 4986 39 139 166 94 399
67 Reed Shawen 159 45 3348 21 163 209 128 500

9 - Pinwits  Lane 31  HDCP=401  Avg=392
68 Kai Yelverton 76 120 1611 21 70 86 67 223
69 Akar G. Mohammed 88 109 1863 21 76 74 71 221
70 Boston Corcoran 114 86 2398 21 100 101 103 304
71 Lance T. Murrell 114 86 2397 21 85 141 110 336

10 - BYE  Lane 30  HDCP=0  Avg=0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaycob Felder 208 1 7505 36 0 0 0 0
Landen Fulton 112 88 3365 30 0 0 0 0
Addison Mizell 178 28 536 3 193 536 0 0
Ashton N. Roth 170 36 3924 23 0 0 0 0
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

60 Xavier H. Alban 81 116 6597 81 60 80 80 220
48 Abby Bellamy 99 99 7475 75 91 65 64 220
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 73 123 5481 75 81 87 77 245
41 Aaron M. Bradley 107 92 8692 81 128 103 114 345
44 Jagger W. Coleman 152 52 6386 42 145 157 185 487
43 Jarret W. Coleman 158 46 6171 39 177 157 206 540
70 Boston Corcoran 114 86 2398 21 100 101 103 304
25 Bella Delaney 122 79 8450 69 112 116 102 330
10 Gil S. Drori-Lipin 116 84 3976 34 157 88 95 340
11 Jaycob Felder 208 1 7505 36 0

6 Madison Fix 84 113 2798 33 a74 a74 a74 222
33 Landen Fulton 112 88 3365 30 0
56 Gabby Gamboa 132 70 9123 69 132 136 111 379
53 Chase Guilford 164 41 12340 75 237 188 187 612
45 Austin Hamby 158 46 9984 63 a148a148a148 444
55 Oliver Harris 127 74 4986 39 139 166 94 399
49 Addison E. Holt 146 57 9690 66 132 124 183 439
16 Aidan Jackson 173 33 9354 54 226 210 225 661
38 Ethan A. Jackson 143 60 11492 80 155 172 159 486
51 Aison R. King 135 67 10957 81 134 189 167 490

54 Alexis M. Leavell 82 115 2984 36 76 52 91 219
76 Jacob D. Marquez 158 46 11866 75 210 198 142 550
31 Sydney McCall 151 53 5894 39 178 162 167 507
30 Aidan J. McClelland 197 11 11850 60 160 201 208 569
27 Addison Mizell 178 28 536 3 0
69 Akar G. Mohammed 88 109 1863 21 76 74 71 221
71 Lance T. Murrell 114 86 2397 21 85 141 110 336
52 Jackson C. Perry 142 61 1707 12 0
82 Payton V. Perry 152 52 7475 49 164 157 174 495

102 Aydan G. Ramos 163 42 13231 81 161 189 136 486
126 Joshua A. Richardson 150 54 9336 62 110 131 106 347

17 Ashton N. Roth 170 36 3924 23 0
2 Eden J. Scott 175 31 10862 62 209 130 169 508

67 Reed Shawen 159 45 3348 21 163 209 128 500
20 Jack Traweek 175 31 9471 54 174 191 170 535

8 Megan N. Wente 160 45 12517 78 158 149 133 440
68 Kai Yelverton 76 120 1611 21 70 86 67 223

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 140 63 5062 36 142 132 134 408
13 Preston M. Zabojnik 154 50 12018 78 211 131 177 519

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super Bowl5/4/2024  12:06 pm  Page 3 of 4



Showstoppers_2023-20244/27/2024    Week 28 of 31 Page 4

Most Improved Average
Boys 143 to 173.22 =+30.22Aidan Jackson 62 to 81.44 =+19.44 Xavier Alban 140 to 154.08 =+14.08Preston Zabojnik
Girls 142 to 160.47 =+18.47Megan Wente 107 to 122.46 =+15.46 Bella Delaney 77 to 84.79 = +7.79 Madison Fix
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